Wattage adjustable (50%/75%/100%)
CCT selectable from 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
7 embedded lighting distributions adjusting by dip switch
Available in diffuser, micro reflector, louver and deep regressed lens
Individual units or continuous runs
Custom pattern with optional Line, L, X, T, Y, V, Z joiners
LouverDiffuser Micro Reflector  Deep Regressed
PERFORMANCE

• 5 years limited warranty
• cULus listed for damp locations
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
1. Base Model
2. Length
2         2 feet 4         4 feet 8         8 feet
3. Width
2         2.3 inch
4. Driver
I          Internal
Sample
1
2 A
2 3 4 5 76
1 32 4 5 76
  Rolling Diffuser (42')
Optional Accessory
LED Emergency Driver
(Order Separated)
1.6" Round 4.5" Round (Designed for power cable)
1.6" Square 4.5" Square (Designed for power cable)
Canopy
Dry Wall (Mount to J-box)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" and 15/16"Flat Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" Slot Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 15/16" Slot Ceiling) *
Ceiling Type
6. Light Distribution
Following options available by dip switch
100% Uplight             10% down, 90% up       30% down, 70% up
50% down, 50% up     70% down, 30% up      90% down, 10% up
100% Downlight
A
5. CCT
30   3000K * 40   4000K *             35   3500K *
TW  CCT Selectable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
7. Optics Options
D     Diffuser
L       Louver
                                    R      Micro Reflector
         T          Deep Regressed
Joiner
"—" pattern
                    "Y" pattern
                    "T" pattern
"X" pattern
"L" pattern                       "V" pattern *
"Z" pattern
We can provide a factory-installed integrated
sensor system for multi-level control based
on motion and/or daylight contribution with
BR1810BI-level & daylight harvest mircowave
sensor from SHARKWARD. For more info or
spec sheet  please contact sales.,
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply.
Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for
more information.
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Occupancy
Sensor
Occupancy Sensor
(Order Separated)
ZVE-4 2 -  I  35  A  D
ZVE - - I
ZVE
Individual
Continuous Run
MOUNTING
Aircraft CablePower Feed
Power Feed Aircraft Cable
120VAC: Connections up to 40ft.
277VAC: Connections up to 100ft.
Drop Ceiling / On Grid